
Day Date Opponent H/A TIME BUS

Wednesday 6-Nov Robein AWAY 5:00 3:30

Monday 11-Nov Tremont AWAY 5:30 4:30

Wednesday 13-Nov Pekin Edison HOME 5:00

Tuesday 19-Nov Oak Grove AWAY 5:00 3:45

Thursday 21-Nov Midwest Central Green Valley AWAY 5:30 4:30

Monday 25-Nov Georgetowne HOME 5:00

Monday 2-Dec Hollis HOME 5:00

Wednesday 4-Dec Illini Central AWAY 6:00 4:30

Thursday 5-Dec South Pekin HOME 5:00

Monday 9-Dec Hartsburg-Emden HOME 5:30

Wednesday 11-Dec Limestone Walters AWAY 5:00 3:45

Thursday 12-Dec Parkview HOME 5:00

Tuesday 17-Dec Bartonville Grade School HOME 5:00

Wednesday 18-Dec Riverview AWAY 5:00 3:45

Thursday 19-Dec Norwood HOME 5:00

Tuesday 7-Jan Washington St. Pat's HOME 5:00

Thursday 9-Jan Delavan HOME 5:00

Tuesday 14-Jan Morton Blessed AWAY 5:30 4:30

Wednesday 15-Jan Pekin Broadmoor AWAY 4:30 3:30

Thursday 16-Jan Pleasant Valley (8th Night) HOME 5:00

Wednesday 22-Jan Monroe AWAY 5:00 4:00

7th Grade Regionals TBA TBA TBA

8th Grade Regionals TBA TBA TBA

** Bus Times will be updated soon

Jan 25, 27-28

Feb 1, 4-6

2024-2025 RANKIN BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE


